Readmission Program Analysis = Through October 2018

30-Day ED 30-Day
Program Partner Enroliments Visits Readmissions
NTSP 46 6 17
JPS 239 49 130
THRHMFW 9 1 0
Baylor Scott & White 54 14 22
Totals 348 70 169

Notes:
1. Patient enrollment criteria requires a prior 30-day readmission and the
referral source expects the patient to have a 30-day readmission
2. Compared to the anticipted 100% readmission rate
3. Enroliment Period at least 30 days and less than 90 days
4. http://www.hcup-us.ahrq.gov/reports/projections/2013-01.pdf

THIRTY YEARS OF
CARING (& INNOVATION

MEDSI+R

MOBILE HEALTHCARE

%
37.0%
54.4%

0.0%
40.7%

48.6%



