Readmission Program Analysis

Through October 2018

		30-Day ED	30-Day	
Program Partner	Enrollments	Visits	Readmissions	%
NTSP	46	6	17	37.0%
JPS	239	49	130	54.4%
THRHMFW	9	1	0	0.0%
Baylor Scott & White	54	14	22	40.7%
Totals	348	70	169	48.6%

Notes:

- 1. Patient enrollment criteria **requires a prior 30-day readmission** and the referral source **expects the patient to have a 30-day readmission**
- 2. Compared to the anticipted 100% readmission rate
- 3. Enrollment Period at least 30 days and less than 90 days
- 4. http://www.hcup-us.ahrq.gov/reports/projections/2013-01.pdf

